

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 1210 of 2022

Nawab Hussain Khan **Versus** Sunil Jaiswal

02/12/2022	Mr. Anurag Jha, Counsel for the revisioner. On the request of learned Counsel for the revisioner, list this case on 07/12/2022. -Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	