

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Revision No.1210 of 2022

Nawab Hussain Khan **Versus** Sunil Jaiswal

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

4	
12/01/2024	Mr. Anurag Jha, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Jitendra Gupta, counsel for the non-applicant. List after 12 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Soma