

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 1210 of 2022****NAWAB HUSSAIN KHAN *versus* SUNIL JAISWAL****Order Sheet**

28/08/2025	Mr. Anurag Jha, Counsel for the Applicant. None for the Respondent, though served. As prayed by counsel for the applicant, list this case week after next. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
alfiza	