



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 1210 of 2022

NAWAB HUSSAIN KHAN *versus* SUNIL JAISWAL

Order Sheet

26/11/2025	Shri Anurag Jha, counsel for the applicant. Shri Akash Kumar Kundu, counsel for the respondent. List this case for final hearing in the month of January 2026. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge