



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 1210 of 2022

NAWAB HUSSAIN KHAN **versus** SUNIL JAISWAL

Order Sheet

14/01/2026	Mr. Lalit Mohan Suryavanshi, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Anurag Jha, Advocate for the Applicant. None for the Respondent. Learned counsel for the applicant submits that the arguing counsel is not available due to some personal difficulty and prays for a short time to argue the case. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this matter after two weeks. Sd/-s (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	