



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 1210 of 2022

NAWAB HUSSAIN KHAN **versus** SUNIL JAISWAL

Order Sheet

25/03/2026	None for the Applicant. Mr. Akash Ku. Kundu, Advocate for the Respondent. Let a bailable warrant for a sum of Rs.30,000/- be issued against the applicant through concerned Superintendent of Police for his appearance before this Court on 06.05.2026. List the matter on 06.05.2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Shubham	